
High Point 268 Susan Malena Shirley She Flatlined

Reserve 269 Jacob Miller Chili N Tacos

High Point 268 Susan Malena Shirley She Flatlined

Reserve 239 Holly Shropeshire A Guaranteed Invitation

High Point 201 Erin Bates Details N Assets

Reserve 254 Kathie Dyer Sweet and Elegant

High Point 222 Joann Whittington Slightly Real Zip

Reserve 211 Darolyn Crow Salty Miss Kay

High Point 253 Hozanah Hanon Skai Fall

Reserve 269 Jacob Miller Chili N Tacos

High Point 272 Myka Taggart Dirt on my Chips

Reserve 269 Jacob Miller Chili N Tacos

High Point 210 Berit McGinley Bar Doll's Lightening

Reserve 205 Haley Campbell Blaze Looks Tuff

High Point 221 Deborah Gay Poco Bueno Boston

Reserve 243 Susan Mattox Gunna Cash Big Chex

High Point 263 Chrissy Alcorn Six Lighted Star

Reserve 233 John Maeder WG Royal Starlight

High Point 270 Deb Thorn Golden Flame Duster

Reserve 203 Tammy Bates Little Horse

High Point 267 Connor Miller Ridgewood Jack

Reserve 257 Allison Wiles Buster

High Point 283 Cheyenne Cox Shinning JessieOlena

Reserve 267 Connor Miller Ridgewood Jack

High Point 216 Brittany Caffey Maximum Debit

Reserve 280 Chelsie Chacon Doli

W/T Ranch

OkHSA Show Results - High Point
August 7, 2021

Open

Amateur

Novice Amateur

W/T Amateur

Youth

Novice Amateur Ranch

Novice Youth Ranch

Novice Youth

W/T Youth

Open Ranch

Amateur Ranch

Youth Ranch



Open High Point
# Exhibitor Horse 1. Open Halter 7. Open 

Showmanship

15. Open 

Hunter Under 

Saddle

22. Open 

Equitation

31. Open 

Western 

Pleasure

38. Open 

Horsemanship

45. Open 

Reining

51. Open Trail Total Points

8/7/2021

268 Susan Malena Shirley She Flatlined 6 4 7 7 7 5 5 41

269 Jacob Miller Chili N Tacos 1 1 6 6 2 7 6 29

201 Erin Bates Details n Assets 3 5 5 5 2 4 24

239 Holly Shropeshire A Guaranteed Invitation 1 1 6 7 15

266 Sarah Ford Magnificent seduction 5 6 3 1 15

223 Michelle Harper Shameless Candyaffair 1 6 4 4 15

204 Kelly Bussell He’s Certainly White 3 3 1 7

243 Susan Mattox Gunna Cash Big Chex 7 7

250 Melissa Murchison Conquistadors Cruze 7 7

285 Erika Maggard The Glamorous Life 5 5

238 Gayle Farber Impulsive Purchase 4 1 5

249 Callie Jarmon One Bold Notice 2 2 4

195 Rachel Harper Shameless Candyaffair 3 3

202 Tammy Bates Good Ryde 2 2

287 DeJay Matthews Fyn 1 1

271 Deanna Knopp Perfectlitenthestorm 1 1

276 Kennedy Williams Lil Magic Gun 1 1

289 Colin Stanley Sizzle 1 1

253 Hozanah Hanon Skai Fall 1 1



Amateur High Point
# Exhibitor Horse 2. Amateur Halter 

Geldings/Stallions

3. Amateur 

Halter Mares

8. Amateur 

Showmanship

16. Amateur 

Hunter Under 

Saddle

23. Amateur 

Equitation

32. Amateur 

Western 

Pleasure

39. Amateur 

Horsemanship

46. Amateur 

Reining

52. Amateur 

Trail

Total Points

8/7/2021

268 Susan Malena Shirley She Flatlined 7 7 6 7 7 1 7 42

249 Callie Jarmon One Bold Notice 6 4 7 17

239 Holly Shropeshire A Guaranteed Invitation 1 3 7 6 17

208 Rachel Harper Chipin ona hot te 4 5 5 14

271 Deanna Knopp Perfectlitenthestorm 3 5 8

243 Susan Mattox Gunna Cash Big Chex 6 6

285 Erika Maggard The Glamorous Life 6 6

202 Tammy Bates Good Ryde 5 5

201 Erin Bates Details n Assets 5 5

254 Kathie Dyer Sweet and Elegant 4 4

238 Gayle Farber Impulsive Purchase 2 2 4

289 Colin Stanley Sizzle 1 1

288 Colin Stanley Deerinwater Paladin 1 1

261 Katie Chambers Jesse 1 1

*Ties are resolved by 1.) Most 1st Place wins, 2.) Most 1st and 2nd Place wins, 3.) Most classes entered.



Novice Amateur High Point
# Exhibitor Horse 2. Amateur Halter 

Geldings/Stallions

3. Amateur Halter 

Mares

9. Novice 

Amateur 

Showmanship

17. Novice 

Amateur Hunter 

Under Saddle

24. Novice 

Amateur 

Equitation

33. Novice 

Amateur Western 

Pleasure

40. Novice 

Amateur 

Horsemanship

47. Novice 

Amateur Reining

53. Novice 

Amateur Trail

Total Points

8/7/2021

201 Erin Bates Details n Assets 5 7 7 6 7 5 7 44

254 Kathie Dyer Sweet and Elegant 4 5 6 7 6 7 6 41

202 Tammy Bates Good Ryde 5 5 6 5 21

261 Katie Chambers Jesse 1 1 5 4 4 15

238 Gayle Farber Impulsive Purchase 2 6 8

270 Deb Thorn Golden Flame Duster 7 7

208 Rachel Harper Chipin ona hot te 4 4



W/T Amateur High Point
# Exhibitor Horse 2. Amateur Halter 

Geldings/Stallions

3. Amateur Halter 

Mares

10. W/T Amateur 

Showmanship

18. W/T Amateur 

Hunter Under 

Saddle

25. W/T Amateur 

Equitation

34. W/T Amateur 

Western Pleasure

41. W/T Amateur 

Horsemanship

54. W/T Amateur 

Trail

Total Points

8/7/2021

211 Darolyn Crow Salty Miss Kay 1 5 6 6 1 4 6 29

222 Joann Whittington Slightly Real Zip 1 7 7 7 7 29

237 Addison Coleman You Are Next 1 4 7 7 3 6 28

219 Jessica Tharp Dreamtender 1 3 4 5 5 18

246 Shawna McLellan Shameless Moonshine 3 2 2 2 9

200 Kay Carlton Burleson Sunburst Kid 7 7

209 Chip Robberson Pahiitu 1 1 2

*Ties are resolved by 1.) Most 1st Place wins, 2.) Most 1st and 2nd Place wins, 3.) Most classes entered.



Youth High Point
# Exhibitor Horse 4. Youth Halter 

Geldings

5. Youth Halter 

Mares

11. Youth 

Showmanship

19. Youth 

Hunter Under 

Saddle

26. Youth 

Equitation

35. Youth 

Western 

Pleasure

42. Youth 

Horsemanship

48. Youth 

Reining

55. Youth Trail Total Points

8/7/2021

253 Hozanah Hanon Skai Fall 7 5 7 4 7 6 6 5 47

269 Jacob Miller Chili N Tacos 5 6 6 6 5 7 7 42

266 Sarah Ford Magnificent seduction 7 7 5 7 6 1 6 39

276 Kennedy Williams Lil Magic Gun 7 7

272 Myka Taggart Dirt on my Chips 5 5

287 DeJay Matthews Fyn 3 3

279 Brooke Bierig Perfectliteenthestorm 2 2



Novice Youth High Point
# Exhibitor Horse 4. Youth Halter 

Geldings

5. Youth Halter 

Mares

12. Novice 

Youth 

Showmanship

20. Novice 

Youth Hunter 

Under Saddle

27. Novice 

Youth 

Equitation

36. Novice 

Youth Western 

Pleasure

43. Novice 

Youth 

Horsemanship

49. Novice 

Youth Reining

56. Novice 

Youth Trail

Total Points

8/7/2021

272 Myka Taggart Dirt on my Chips 5 7 6 7 7 6 6 7 51

269 Jacob Miller Chili N Tacos 5 6 7 6 6 7 5 42

279 Brooke Bierig Perfectliteenthestorm 2 5 7

283 Cheyenne Cox Shinning JessieOlena 7 7



W/T Youth High Point
# Exhibitor Horse 4. Youth Halter 

Geldings

5. Youth Halter 

Mares

13. W/T Youth 

Showmanship

21. W/T Youth 

Hunter Under 

Saddle

28. W/T Youth 

Equitation

37. W/T Youth 

Western 

Pleasure

44. W/T Youth 

Horsemanship

57. W/T Youth 

Trail

Total Points

8/7/2021

210 Berit McGinley Bar Doll's Lightening 1 6 6 7 2 5 5 32

205 Haley Campbell Blaze Looks Tuff 6 5 3 7 21

206 Brelynn Harper Diannasgotgoodtaste 3 7 7 2 19

273 Maizlynn Steenbergen Classic Dandy 1 5 3 7 16

255 Charlsie Baden Durn Dandy Sandman 1 4 1 1 6 13

284 Cole Rogers Rockin Or Smarty 2 6 8



Open Ranch High Point
# Exhibitor Horse 1. Open Ranch Halter 7. Open Ranch 

Pleasure

15. Open Ranch 

Riding

24. Open Ranch Trail Total Points

8/7/2021

221 Deborah Gay Poco Bueno Boston 1 5 6 2 14

243 Susan Mattox Gunna Cash Big Chex 7 5 12

250 Melissa Murchison Conquistadors Cruze 1 1 3 4 9

194 Gayle Scott Vintage Snap (Rowdy) 2 6 8

244 Alyssa Sappington Bigtime Silver Spurs 2 5 7

233 John Maeder WG Royal Starlight 7 7

220 Sandy Bendele Playboys Shining 7 7

263 Chrissy Alcorn Six Lighted Star 6 6

225 KURT GIESE CAT PROOF ROCKS 5 5

236 Kathryn Moore Smoken Dorothy 2 3 5

260 Amanda Berg GarHighNoonDual 4 1 5

256 Phil Oliphant Checks My CD 4 4

267 Connor Miller Ridgewood Jack 1 1 1 1 4

212 Erin Craig Lets Talk Figers 1 1 1 3

247 Chasney Ledford Fancy Shining Silk 1 1 2

276 Kennedy Williams Lil Magic Gun 1 1 2

259 Amanda Berg Romans Playin Poco 1 1

283 Cheyenne Cox Shinning JessieOlena 1 1



Amateur Ranch High Point
# Exhibitor Horse 2. Amateur Ranch 

Halter 

Geldings/Stallions

3. Amateur Ranch 

Halter Mares

10. Amateur 

Ranch Pleasure

18. Amateur 

Ranch Riding

27. Amateur 

Ranch Trail

Total 

Points

8/7/2021

263 Chrissy Alcorn Six Lighted Star 7 7 1 7 22

233 John Maeder WG Royal Starlight 6 6 1 6 19

236 Kathryn Moore Smoken Dorothy 2 3 5 10

221 Deborah Gay Poco Bueno Boston 1 5 4 10

243 Susan Mattox Gunna Cash Big Chex 7 7

244 Alyssa Sappington Bigtime Silver Spurs 4 3 7

256 Phil Oliphant Checks My CD 5 1 1 7

194 Gayle Scott Vintage Snap (Rowdy) 1 5 6

225 KURT GIESE CAT PROOF ROCKS 6 6

220 Sandy Bendele Playboys Shining 1 1 2 4

258 Kim Owen Shiny Nu Spark 4 4

277 McKensey Coit High Time for Tea 1 1 1 3

252 Jeri Essary Roosterinthehenhouse 1 1 1 3

265 Carrie Watts Okie 2 2

270 Deb Thorn Golden Flame Duster 1 1

203 Tammy Bates Little Horse 1 1



Novice Amateur Ranch High Point
# Exhibitor Horse 2. Amateur Ranch 

Halter 

Geldings/Stallions

3. Amateur Ranch 

Halter Mares

11. Novice 

Amateur Ranch 

Pleasure

19. Novice 

Amateur Ranch 

Riding

28. Novice 

Amateur Ranch 

Trail

Total 

Points

8/7/2021

270 Deb Thorn Golden Flame Duster 1 6 7 6 20

203 Tammy Bates Little Horse 1 7 6 5 19

252 Jeri Essary Roosterinthehenhouse 1 5 5 11

278 Stacy Bierig From A Jac To A King (Charley) 4 7 11

265 Carrie Watts Okie 2 4 3 9

225 KURT GIESE CAT PROOF ROCKS 6 6



Youth Ranch High Point
# Exhibitor Horse 4. Youth Ranch 

Halter Geldings

5. Youth Ranch 

Halter Mares

12. Youth Ranch 

Pleasure

20. Youth Ranch 

Riding

29. Youth Ranch 

Trail

Total Points

8/7/2021

267 Connor Miller Ridgewood Jack 5 5 6 7 23

257 Allison Wiles Buster 6 6 5 5 22

276 Kennedy Williams Lil Magic Gun 7 7 6 20

283 Cheyenne Cox Shinning JessieOlena 7 7



Novice Youth Ranch High Point
# Exhibitor Horse 4. Youth Ranch 

Halter Geldings

5. Youth Ranch 

Halter Mares

13. Novice Youth 

Ranch Pleasure

21. Novice Youth 

Ranch Riding

30. Novice Youth 

Ranch Trail

Total Points

8/7/2021

267 Connor Miller Ridgewood Jack 5 6 7 6 24

283 Cheyenne Cox Shinning JessieOlena 7 7 5 5 24

257 Allison Wiles Buster 6 5 4 7 22

291 Brooke Bierig Cowboy 3 3

*Ties are resolved by 1.) Most 1st Place wins, 2.) Most 1st and 2nd Place wins, 3.) Most classes entered.



W/T Ranch High Point
# Exhibitor Horse 2. Amateur Ranch 

Halter 

Geldings/Stallions

3. Amateur 

Ranch Halter 

Mares

4. Youth 

Ranch 

Halter 

Geldings

5. Youth 

Ranch 

Halter 

Mares

14. W/T 

Amateur & W/T 

Youth Ranch 

Pleasure

22. W/T 

Amateur & W/T 

Youth Ranch 

Riding

31. W/T 

Amateur & W/T 

Youth Ranch 

Trail

Total 

Points

8/7/2021

216 Brittany Caffey Maximum Debit 5 5 3 6 19

280 Chelsie Chacon Doli 1 4 7 5 17

245 Katie Hergenrether Breezy Boon 6 6 4 16

248 Chance Ledford All Eyes On Playboy 1 6 7

200 Kay Carlton Burleson Sunburst Kid 7 7

262 Brandi Epperson Monkey 4 1 1 6

213 Ashlee Hahn Hemi's Hollywood Arrival 1 2 3

227 ANNA GIESE SHES A SAN CAT TOO 3 3

284 Cole Rogers Rockin Or Smarty 1 1


